
REU 2023: SCHEDULE FOR WEEKS 7 AND 8

SEVENTH WEEK:

Date Probability Analysis Quant Topology Alg Top Category Theory
Greg Lawler Selma Sidirin Shmuel Weinbeger Peter May Eugenia Cheng

Justin Barhite (Fri)
Mon, July 24 1:30–2:30 2:45–3:45 11:00–12:00 4:00–5:00
Tue, July 25 11:00–12:00 4:00–5:00
Wed, July 26 1:30–2:30 2:45–3:45 11:00–12:00
Thu, July 27 11:00–12:00
Fri, July 28 1:30–2:30 2:45–3:45 11:00–12:00 (Zoom) 4:00–5:00

EIGHTH WEEK

Date Probability and analysis Alg Top Participant Talks
Greg Lawler May

Mon, July 31 1:30–2:30 2:45–3:45 11:00–12:00
Tue, August 1 1:30–2:30? 2:45–3:45? 11:00–12:00
Wed, August 2 Afternoon
Thu, August 3 Afternoon
Fri, August 4 Morning (to 1:30?)

Here is the schedule in summary form:

SEVENTH WEEK:
Greg Lawler. Probability. 1:00–2:00 MWF
Selma Sildirin. Analysis. 2:45–3:45 MWF
Shmuel Weinberger. Quantative Topology. 11:00–12:00 MT Eugenia Cheng. Cat-
egory Theory. 4:00–5:00 F Peter May. Algebraic topology. 4:00–5:00 MT, 11:00–
12:00 W-Th
Justin Barhite. Algebraic topology 11:00–12:00 F (ON ZOOM)

EIGHTH WEEK:
Greg Lawler. Probability and analysis 1:30–2:30 and 2:45–3:45 MTu

Peter May. Algebraic topology. 11:00–12:00 MTu

Participant presentations. Wed and Thurs afternoons; Friday morning
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